PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 17.05.2025.

A komanda

N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
1 V |Kaze Megija 26.01.2008.
9 A [Kurmelova Sofija 03.03.2011.
10 A |Pavlova Elza 20.04.2011.
11 A |Séepina Alina 11.02.2009.
2 U |Auzina Alise 27.05.2008.
3 U |Belova Arina 17.02.2008.
4 U |Briede Roze 18.06.2010.
5 U |Girgina Egija 02.01.2011.
6 U |Grinberga Alise 06.11.2011.
7 U |Kokina Dita 23.03.2011.
8 U |Kricka Samanta Gréeta 08.06.2008.
12 U |Survillo Justine 08.03.2009.
13 U |Varlamova Agnese 29.08.2010.

Sagatavots 12.01.2026. 02:14:37

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1 Romanovskis Denijs Treneris
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




